> BIREMSI

OEM

Marchio

LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER

Riferimento
LR021877A
LR025151A
SFS500010
SFS500010A
SFS500011
SFS500011A
SFS500012A

GF0441-1

Ganasce Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

N° componente
N° componente
Sistema frenante
Diametro [mm)]

Larghezza [mm]

AM

Marchio
APEC braking
ASHIKA
BREMBO
BREMSI

DEX
FERODO
FMSI-VERBAND
FREMAX
JAPKO
KAGER

LPR

MALO

PAGID

RED LINE
SIGMAUTO
TRUSTING
VALEO

B. SHOES LAND ROVER

Disponibile
8050141039980
SK0023

GF0441

LUCAS GIRLING
210,0

30

Riferimento
SHU 738
55-0L-L00
S44510
GF0441-1
2092.313
FSB4033
5876
FBS-0441
55L00
34-0702
01030
G2712769
H1708
47RV006
SFA441-1
092.313K
564200
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